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Women / 4 / Junior G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Gladstone4324
High Definition

9.475 9.300 9.0759.000 36.850
3 2 6T 6T 1 

1 

Zoe Jeffrey4337
Luna

9.300 9.050 9.2509.100 36.700
9 7 4 1 2 

2 

Tatum Houck4319
Oroville

9.450 9.425 9.0258.775 36.675
4 1 10T 8 3 

3 

Pin-Hua Hsia4339
CGA

9.225 9.200 9.1509.025 36.600
10 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Abigail McMahon4334
Extreme

9.325 8.900 9.1259.125 36.475
6T 8T 1T 5 5 

5 

Maya Aguirre4307
High Definition

9.400 9.100 9.1508.775 36.425
5 5T 10T 3T 6 

6 

Audrey Sutton4312
Redwood Empire

9.500 8.800 8.8009.125 36.225
2 10 1T 12 7 

7 

Megan Fetz4347
Black Diamond

9.025 9.100 8.9009.125 36.150
13 5T 1T 10 8 

8 

Bridget Goggin4344
Tricks Folsom

9.175 8.675 9.2009.000 36.050
11 13 6T 2 9 

9 

Kamryn Coyne4352
Liberty

9.600 8.900 8.5258.825 35.850
1 8T 9 15 10 

10 

Kayli Clark4321
Vacaville

9.000 8.725 8.4508.950 35.125
14T 11 8 16 11 

11 

Shannon Sowersby4310
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.150 9.0757.500 35.050
6T 4 16 6T 12 

12 

Alyxandra Hodge4322
Champion

9.000 8.700 8.8508.425 34.975
14T 12 14 11 13 

13 

Alex Wessling4329
All Star

9.325 8.100 8.7258.500 34.650
6T 14 12T 13 14 

14 

Brooke Carter4303
High Definition

9.075 7.950 9.0008.400 34.425
12 15 15 9 15 

15 

Talia Cooper4327
Golden Bear

8.925 7.900 8.7008.500 34.025
16 16 12T 14 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


